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Men Elite / Hommes Elite

Nation

Nation

NAME / First Name
NOM / Prénom

UCI Code
Code UCI

ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BLR
BLR
CAN
CAN
CAN
CHI

CHI

04.08.2010

ARGENTINA / ARGENTINE
DIAZ Granja manuel
FENOCHIO Braian xavier
GATTO Jonathan matias
GIANZANTI Agustin
LINAZA Ezequiel
MARTINS Franco
PERRUCHOUD Pablo javier
QUIROGA Mauricio
RODRIGUEZ Mariano norberto
VELAZQUEZ Hugo angel
AUSTRALIA / AUSTRALIE
BISSAKER Edward
GLAETZER Matthew
GREEN Jamie
HAMMOND Maddison
KERBY Jordan

LAW Jackson
LOVELOCK-FAY Mitchell
PARKER Dale

AUSTRIA / AUTRICHE
MATZNER Stefan
RIEBENBAUER Matthias
SCHRITTWIESER Peter
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE
BEELEN Boris

DE BUYST Jasper

DE SMET Gertjan
GEERINCKX Ruben
RAEYMAEKERS Mattias
SCHOONHEYT Steve
VAN LEEMPUT Kim
VAN SNICK Arne
VANBRABANT Yannick
VENNEMAN Robin
BELARUS / BELARUS
SURAVETS Dzmitryi
CANADA / CANADA
CATAFORD Alexander
MULDER Scott

CHILE / CHILI

BRAVO Edison

ARG19930706
ARG19930206
ARG19920301
ARG19921230
ARG19930809
ARG19920919
ARG19920202
ARG19920313
ARG19931001
ARG19920716

AUS19920723
AUS19920824
AUS19921209
AUS19920108
AUS19920815
AUS19930202
AUS19920112
AUS19920512

AUT19930424
AUT19930317
AUT19920829

BEL19930218
BEL19931124
BEL19920718
BEL19931022
BEL19920601
BEL19930205
BEL19931014
BEL19920215
BEL19920810
BEL19930111

BLR19920605

CAN19930901
CAN19920622

CHI19920222
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COL COLOMBIA / COLOMBIE
COL CAMILO AMADEO Cruz paredes COL19931009
COL JUAN CARLOS Casas gomez COL19920212
COL SANTIAGO Velasquez Morales COL19920529
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
CZE FILIP Jakub CZE19920731
CZE KADUCH Jan CZE19920606
CZE KRAUS Jan CZE19930123
CZE MRACEK Michal CZE19920428
CZE RAJS David CZE19920818
CZE RUGOVAC Denis CZE19930403
CZE RYBIN Ondrej CZE19930512
CZE SISR Frantisek CZE19930317
CZE TKADLEC Ondrej CZE19931020
CZE WAGNER Robin CZE19930208
DEN DENMARK / DANEMARK
DEN BRADTBERG Thore DEN19920608
DEN DEGN LARSEN Casper DEN19920104
DEN FOLSACH Casper DEN19930330
DEN GREVE Matias DEN19920301
DEN HANSEN Lasse Norman DEN19920211
DEN OLLEGAARD Mathias DEN19920314
ESP SPAIN / ESPAGNE
ESP AMORES PALACIOS Julio alberto ESP19930312
ESP ASTALS FERNANDEZ Cristian ESP19920913
ESP CALDENTEY CABEZAS Jose miguel ESP19930714
ESP COMINS DOMINGUEZ Pablo ESP19930129
ESP ELARRE LATOR Javier ESP19920313
ESP GONZALVEZ LLITERAS Salvador ESP19920717
ESP MORENO SANCHEZ Jose ESP19931118
ESP REY GASTAKA Aitor ESP19930724
ESP RONCERO DE LEON Asier ESP19931117
ESP SOLIVELLAS COLL Jose ESP19920922
FRA FRANCE / FRANCE
FRA COQUARD Bryan FRA19920425
FRA EDELIN Benjamin FRA19930223
FRA GUILLOT Kevin FRA19920121
FRA JANVIER Nicolas FRA19920325
FRA LECUISINIER Pierre-henri FRA19930630
FRA LEMOINE Stéphane FRA19920316
FRA LESELLIER Kevin FRA19930809
FRA MARQUES Sebastien FRA19921014
FRA PALMA Julien FRA19930101
FRA SARREAU Marc FRA19930610
FRA VERARDO Yoan FRA19930419

04.08.2010 Page 2/6



Nation

| d
MONTICHIARI
2070

NAME / First Name

4 2070 UCIJUNIORS TRACK
< WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MONTICHIARI

UCI Code

Nation
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
IRI
IRI

04.08.2010

NOM / Prénom

GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE BRETAGNE

DOULL Owain

EMADI Kian

HARRISON Samuel
MCLAY Daniel

OLIVA Lewis Alexander
PAPWORTH Joshua
PAUL John

SKINNER Callum Crichton
YATES Simon

GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE
BEYER Maximilian
BOTTICHER Stefan
HINDES Philip

KANTER Robert

KOENIG Ben

LISS Lucas

MUCHE Christopher
PIRIUS Hans

THIELE Kersten

ZABEL Rick

GREECE / GRECE
AGGELIDIS Stylianos
AMOUTZIAS Athanasios
AVLONITIS Konstantinos
CHATZAKIS Panagiotis
CHATZIGEORGIOU loannis
CHIONIS Panagiotis
FALIAKAKIS loannis - stergios
KOLLARAS Anargyros
LIAROPOULOS Michall
PANTELES Paraskevas
PAPOUTSAS Konstantinos
SALPADIMOS Spyridon
SPANOPQULOS loannis
STAMOPOULOS Georgios
TSOPOUROGLOU Vasilios
TZIMAS Theodoros
VLACHOS Panagiotis

ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN / REPUBLIQUE ISLAMIQUE D'l RAN

AMIR Khadiviboroujeni

Code UCI

GBR19930502
GBR19920729
GBR19920624
GBR19920103
GBR19920823
GBR19930131
GBR19930421
GBR19920820
GBR19920807

GER19931228
GER19920201
GER19920922
GER19920618
GER19930605
GER19920112
GER19920228
GER19920109
GER19920929
GER19931207

GRE19930601
GRE19920313
GRE19921031
GRE19920323
GRE19930313
GRE19920102
GRE19920917
GRE19920221
GRE19931012
GRE19930207
GRE19920724
GRE19920805
GRE19930520
GRE19921106
GRE19931030
GRE19930107
GRE19921123

IR119920215
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KOR
KOR
LTU
LTU
MAS
MAS
MAS
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
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NOM / Prénom

ITALY / ITALIE
BERTAZZO Liam
BONIFAZIO Niccolo'
BOTOSSO Daniele
CATELLINI Mauro

CECI Davide

COMUZZI Andrea
DAMIANO Maurizio

DE DANIELI Daniele
DEL ROSARIO Giacomo
GASPARRINI Rino
LENZI Kabir

LONGO Giovanni
MALATESTA Jacopo
MOSER Ignazio

OSELIN Simone

PAOLI Alex

RANZI Filippo
SCARTEZZINI Michele
SIMION Paolo

JAPAN / JAPON
ICHIMARU Shogo

ITO Yuki

KIMURA Hiroshi
KUROEDA Shiki

ONISHI Takaaki
SAKAMOTO Shotaro
KAZAKHSTAN / KAZAKHSTAN
DUBROVSKIY Vladimir
NIKITIN Matvey
OMIRZAKOQV Dias
PANASSENKO Nikita
ZHAKCYLYK Pazylbek
KOREA REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE DE COREE
PARK Sang-Hoon
LITHUANIA / LITHUANIE
GEDIMINAS Petrauskas
MALYSIA / MALAISIE
AMRAN Muhd arfy ghairant
ZAID Mohd Fattah Amri
MEXICO / MEXIQUE
DAVILA Lemus
MALDONADO Adibaldo
MEDINA Cristian

PEREZ Hiram
VONNACHER Fabrizio

Code UCI

ITA19920217
ITA19931029
ITA19930105
ITA19930224
ITA19930906
ITA19920103
ITA19920317
ITA19920613
ITA19931026
ITA19920408
ITA19920830
ITA19930511
ITA19920619
ITA19920714
ITA19930127
ITA19930709
ITA19930826
ITA19920110
ITA19921010

JPN19920104
JPN19920202
JPN19920316
JPN19920108
JPN19920918
JPN19930119

KAZ19930517
KAZ19920702
KAZ19920713
KAZ19920318
KAZ19930708

KOR19930313

LTU19920720

MAS19930921
MAS19920402

MEX19920428
MEX19930427
MEX19920527
MEX19921212
MEX19930328
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NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
QAT
QAT
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
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NOM / Prénom
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS
BUCHLI Matthijs

CASPERS Didier

HARBERS Rochez

LAMERS Richard

LOOIJ Dennis

OLIVIER Daan

OTTEMA Rick

VAN BAARLE Dylan

NEW ZEALAND / NOUVELLE-ZELANDE
BOWMAN William

BULLING Pieter

EVANS Brad

FRAME Alex

GOUGH Fraser

VAN DER HEYDEN Andrew
POLAND / POLOGNE
JEZIORSKI Rafal

KARDAS Lucjusz

KLEPACKI RafaA

LATON Eryk

MAZAN Jakub

MIKULICZ Mateusz
MOCZYNSKI Maciej
NOWAK Mateusz
NOWATKOWSKI Dawid
OPASEWICZ Adrian
PIWOWSKI Lukasz

RESZKA Dawid
WOJICIECHOWSKI Piotr
ZATORSKI Konrad

QATAR / QATAR

DIEGO HOSSFELDT Diego hossfeldt
SOUTH AFRICA / AFRIQUE DU SUD
BOTHA Wayne

DUNN Nico

ESTERHUIZEN Bernard
FENSHAM Gary

WINDT Joshua

RUSSIAN FEDERATION / FEDERATION DE RUSSIE

BALUNOV Nikita
GORLQV Dmitriy
IVLEV Roman
KARPENKOQV Pavel
MANAKOQV Victor
MESCHERYAKOV Evgeny
RYABKIN Alexey
SAMUSENKO Kirill
SHALUNOV Evgeny
SVESHNIKOV Kirill
YATSEVICH Kirill

Code UCI

NED19921213
NED19921001
NED19930706
NED19920823
NED19930715
NED19921124
NED19920625
NED19920521

NZL19920322
NZL19930302
NZL19920508
NZL19930616
NZL19930209
NZL19920427

POL19930604
POL19931026
POL19920403
POL19930822
POL19920811
POL19930327
POL19930804
POL19920715
POL19920325
POL19930619
POL19920203
POL19920403
POL19920609
POL19920229

QAT19930213

RSA19920624
RSA19930718
RSA19921004
RSA19920227
RSA19920505

RUS19921029
RUS19921108
RUS19931104
RUS19920311
RUS19920609
RUS19920421
RUS19931123
RUS19920908
RUS19920108
RUS19920210
RUS19920109
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SUl SWITZERLAND / SUISSE
SUl CHAVANNE Gabriel SuUI19920120
SuUl HOFMANN Yves SuUI119920702
SuUl HUGENTOBLER Loic SuUI19921028
SuUl KUENG Stefan SUI19931116
SuUl PETER Joél SUI19921025
SUl SCHIR Théry SuUI19930218
SUl STUESSI Colin SUI19930604
SuUl SUTER Gaél SuUI119920323
SVK SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE
SVK FILIP Taragel SVK19920519
SVK MICHAL Onofrej SVK19930924
TRI TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO / TRINITE ET TOBAGO
TRI ALEXANDER Quincy TRI119931229
TRI ASHTON Rudy TRI19920707
TRI MAHARAJH Varun TRI119920707
TUR TURKEY / TURQUIE
TUR CARSI Mustafa TUR19921125
TUR ERCEVIK Egemen kamil TUR19920514
TUR ORKEN Ahmet TUR19930312
TUR REIS Rasim TUR19921116
UKR UKRAINE / UKRAINE
UKR PARFYONOV Yevgen UKR19921208
USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
USA BARANOSKI Matthew USA19930727
USA CARMONA Juan USA19920122
USA CARPENTER Robin USA19920620
USA CRADDOCK Lawson USA19920220
USA KLINE Wesley USA19921130
USA MARANS Jesse USA19930104
USA NOONAN Zach USA19921107
USA SWEDBERG Benjamin USA19920214
USA TOMLINSON John USA19920813
uzB UZBEKISTAN / OUZBEKISTAN
uzB DRONIN Roman UZB19920512
UzB GUMEROV TIMUR Gumerov UZB19920326
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